Data de
Condutor Categoria Data Inscricao Venc Disponivel
Estréia Codlgo

20

21

22

23

24

25

Rafael Gimenez
Flavia Gontijo

Gustavo Gontijo
Isadora Beliago

Rita N6brega

Cassiana Catenaci Gusso

Bianca Pfeifer

Vivyane Specian

Vivyane Specian

Celeste Martins

Claudia Florentino

André Luis de Oliveira

Henrique Malfatti
Flavio Petersen
Meire Sophia
Flavio Peris
Flavio Peris
Marcela Frangoso
PJ Leme

Dona Mitsue
Dona Mitsue
Carolina Moo
Luciana Spinelli
Luciana Spinelli

Luciana Spinelli

Only

Tesla

Aya

Apache José
Tauriel

Ice

Keka

Agogo
Harley
Snow
Katu
Will
Mist
Marie
Bartho
Beth
Key
Iris
Diva
Nott

Zaki

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland

Pastor de Shetland

Border Collie

Pastor dos Pirineus

Pastor de Shetland

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland

Boston Terrier

SRD

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland

Pastor de Shetland

SRD

Pastor dos Pirineus

Border Collie

SRD

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland

4Fun

Cia. Caes Pet
Cia. Caes Pet
Lata’s Dog
Dog World
Ducéo Agility
Ducéo Agility
4Fun

4Fun

Paulo Prado Agility
Ducéo Agility
4Fun

Lata’s Dog
Lata’s Dog
Paulo Prado Agility
4Fun

4Fun

4Fun

Dog World
Dog World
Dog World
Dog World
Dog World
Dog World

Dog World

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Medium - Grau |

Small - Grau |

Large - Grau 0

Medium - Grau Il

Small - Grau |

Large - Grau |

Medium - Grau Il

Small - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Small - Grau Il

Small - Grau |

Small - Grau Il

Medium - Grau Il

Large - Grau |

Large - Grau ll

Intermediate - Grau |

Large - Grau 0

Medium - Grau |

Large - Grau 0

Medium - Grau |

112289

312295

312116

112197

112152

112218

112298

111981

112256

112204

111984

112313

112309

112301

111940

112236

112064

111904

112092

111339

112081

112331

112327

112326

112180

13/09/2021 16:42 30/05/2022 30/05/2022 30/05/2022

13/09/2021

13/09/2021

13/09/2021

14/01/2021

14/02/2021

14/05/2021

14/07/2021

14/07/2021

14/08/2021

14/08/2021

14/09/2021

13/10/2021

13/10/2021

14/12/2021

14/12/2021

14/12/2021

14/12/2021

20/09/2021

19/09/2021

19/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

16:42

16:42

16:42

18:00

15:18

23:04

07:18

07:18

11:42

13:44

00:03

23:23

23:35

10:58

12:32

12:33

12:33

06:38

09:00

09:00

02:11

20:06

20:06

20:06

21/01/2021

24/09/2021

09/01/2021

22/06/2022

03/08/2021

25/05/2022

16/11/2021

13/07/2022

07/12/2021

07/06/2022

09/02/2022

13/07/2022

22/07/2021

21/12/2020

18/01/2020

18/01/2021

31/10/2021

24/04/2022

24/04/2022

21/01/2021

24/09/2021

09/01/2021

22/06/2022

03/08/2021

25/05/2022

16/11/2021

13/07/2022

07/12/2021

01/03/2022

27/11/2021

04/09/2021

22/07/2021

21/12/2020

18/01/2020

18/01/2021

31/10/2021

24/04/2022

24/04/2022

21/01/2021

24/09/2021

09/01/2021

22/06/2022

03/08/2021

25/05/2022

16/11/2021

13/07/2022

07/12/2021

07/06/2022

09/02/2022

13/07/2022

22/07/2021

21/12/2020

18/01/2020

18/01/2021

31/10/2021

24/04/2022

24/04/2022

29/09/2020 29/09/2020 08/06/2020

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

Domingo

Domingo

03/02/2019 Domingo

04/08/2019 Domingo

31/03/2019 Domingo

05/10/2019 Domingo

17/07/2021 Domingo

15/07/2017 Domingo

08/12/2019 Domingo

17/08/2019 Domingo

15/07/2017 Domingo

17/07/2021 Domingo

17/07/2021 Domingo

17/07/2021 Domingo

12/02/2017 Domingo

08/12/2019 Domingo

22/07/2018 Domingo

15/10/2016 Domingo

22/09/2018 Domingo

11/11/2012 Domingo

05/08/2018 Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

04/08/2019 Domingo



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Juliana Mello
Claus Milioni
Claus Milioni
Carlos Eiras Neto
Mirele Aragdo
Luisa Medellin
lete Cardoso
Solange Filgueiras
Paulo Prado
Paulo Prado

Chu

Ricardo Tubaldini
Ricardo Tubaldini
Ricardo Tubaldini
Radka MokriSova
Radka MokriSova
Eduardo Ferreira
Rosemeire Santos
Ricardo De Carli
Joana Scarpa
Joana Scarpa
Fabiane Cal Zacarias
Chris Lannes
Sonia Ueno

Sonia Ueno

Antonella Corsini

Sarabi

Norah

Arco

Pipoka

Farofa

Fausto

Lennon

Lis

Jazz

Patty

Sachii

Lilly

Kiss

Dream

Miska

Mia

Teddy

Kitty Biewer

Bethania

Herman

Olivia

Acqua

Athena

Lira

Mey

Baguera

Pastor Aleméo

Border Collie

Border Collie

SRD

Pastor de Shetland

Fox Terrier

Border Collie

Pastor dos Pirineus

Pastor de Shetland

Pastor de Shetland

Border Collie

Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Mudi

Jack Russell Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Puli

Whippet

Whippet

Papillon

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland

Galgo Italiano

Espaco Du Dog
Dog World
Dog World
4Fun

Dog World
Dog World
Lata’s Dog
Ducéo Agility
Paulo Prado Agility
Paulo Prado Agility
G.AP.

Ducao Agility
Ducéo Agility
Dog World
Internacional
Internacional
Espaco Du Dog
Espaco Du Dog
Espaco Du Dog
4Fun

4Fun

Dog World
Pro.Dogs
Ducéo Agility
Ducéo Agility

Agility3

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau |

Large - Grau 0

Small - Grau 0

Small - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Medium - Grau |

Medium - Grau |

Medium - Grau |

Large - Grau |l

Large - Grau Il

Small - Grau |

Medium - Grau |

Small - Grau 0

Medium - Grau Il

Extra Small - Grau Il

Small - Grau 0

Small - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Extra Small - Grau |

Medium - Grau |

Medium - Grau |

Small - Grau Il

Medium - Grau |

112335

112332

112329

112328

112330

112333

112196

112029

112291

112206

112076

111955

112264

112303

992255

992245

111979

112337

112305

351833

351834

112286

112297

112111

111455

212233

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

20:06

20:06

20:06

20:06

20:06

20:06

20:06

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

15/04/2022

22/01/2022

06/08/2021

16/07/2022

01/09/2021

10/03/2022

30/07/2020

30/09/2021

18/06/2022

31/07/2020

28/11/2021

03/12/2016

03/12/2016

02/05/2020

12/07/2022

13/07/2022

08/04/2022

16/10/2021

12/05/2022

22/01/2022

14/08/2021

25/05/2022

01/09/2021

03/09/2021

30/07/2020

30/09/2021

18/06/2022

31/07/2020

19/12/2021

09/03/2017

09/03/2017

21/06/2020

14/07/2022

11/06/2022

15/03/2022

16/10/2021

12/05/2022

22/01/2022

14/08/2021

16/07/2022

01/09/2021

10/03/2022

30/07/2020

30/09/2021

18/06/2022

31/07/2020

19/12/2021

04/05/2017

04/05/2017

14/06/2020

14/07/2022

13/07/2022

08/04/2022

16/10/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

30/06/2099

30/06/2099

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

04/08/2019

10/12/2017

17/07/2021

02/09/2018

07/05/2017

25/01/2020

17/07/2021

14/12/2019

08/12/2019

27/05/2017

29/05/2016

29/05/2016

17/07/2021

08/12/2018

03/08/2013

10/11/2019

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Antonella Corsini

Antonella Corsini

André Ribeiro

Marcela Checchia

Marcela Checchia

Marcela Checchia

Verinha Romagnoli

Ana Lucia Holgado

Bruno Oliveira

Mel Bloomfield

Radka MokriSova

Radka MokriSova

Ricardo Tubaldini

Rubens Cesar

Rubens Cesar

Julia Menezes

José Luiz Filho

José Luiz Filho

Simone Bacellar

Simone Lessa

Katia Cilene da Silva

Katia Cilene da Silva

Kleber Malfatti

Luiz Henrique Caldas

Luiz Henrique Caldas

Erik Bellinghausen Aimeida Nakamura

Clara Salles

Belly
Parsi
Blue
Deb
Google
Angel
Milla
Cana
Boris
Budweiser
Lia
Ayla
Corinna
Nose
Nina
Pixel
Benji
Bina
Mowgli
Nike
Electra
Tippy
Queen
Nyssa
Loki
Cookie

Olivia

Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel Inglés
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Terrier Brasileiro

SRD

SRD

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Terrier Brasileiro
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Papillon

Border Collie

Border Collie
Schipperke

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

SRD

Border Collie

Agility3
Agility3

Dog World
Ducéo Agility
Ducéo Agility
Ducéo Agility
4Fun
Agility3
Lata’s Dog
Agility3

Dog World
Dog World
Dog World
Sancagility
Sancagility
Pro.Dogs
Ducao Agility
Ducao Agility
Agility3
G.AP.

Ducéo Agility
Ducao Agility
Ducao Agility
Dog World
Dog World
Dog World

Lata’s Dog

Large - Grau Il

Medium - Grau Ill

Large - Grau Il

Small - Grau |

Small - Grau Il

Large - Grau Il

Medium - Grau Il

Medium - Grau |

Small - Grau 0

Large - Grau |

Large - Grau |

Small - Grau 0

Small - Grau |

Small - Grau Il

Large - Grau lll

Small - Grau Il

Large - Grau Il

Medium - Grau Ill

Small - Grau |

Large - Grau lll

Small - Grau 0

Large - Grau |

Intermediate - Grau Il

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

211917

211517

111968

112290

112209

111786

111583

212100

112341

311762

112342

112340

112339

111930

111600

111863

111983

111666

211962

111568

112299

112210

112026

112345

112344

112346

112347

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

25/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

24/09/2021

24/09/2021

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

15:00

05:31

05:31

05:31

05:31

05:31

05:31

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

20:38

06:00

06:00

21:00

09:00

17/12/2021

17/12/2021

11/03/2021

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

05/01/2022

27/08/2020

13/11/2020

06/06/2020

20/04/2022

27/05/2020

27/05/2020

16/02/2022

15/03/2022

05/01/2022

25/06/2020

08/06/2020

15/12/2020

06/02/2022

17/12/2021

17/12/2021

11/03/2021

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

05/01/2022

27/08/2020

07/04/2020

06/06/2020

20/04/2022

27/05/2020

27/05/2020

16/02/2022

15/03/2022

05/01/2022

25/06/2020

09/06/2020

15/12/2020

06/02/2022

17/12/2021

17/12/2021

11/03/2021

15/03/2022

15/03/2022

05/01/2022

27/08/2020

13/11/2020

06/06/2020

20/04/2022

15/03/2020

27/05/2020

16/02/2022

15/03/2022

05/01/2022

25/06/2020

08/06/2020

15/12/2020

06/02/2022

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

11/12/2016

08/02/2014

27/05/2017

17/07/2021

07/09/2019

29/11/2015

17/05/2014

17/11/2018

05/09/2015

04/02/2017

20/07/2014

11/09/2016

19/08/2017

21/02/2015

17/03/2018

22/03/2014

07/09/2019

12/11/2017

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo



